
Royal Mail Second Class Letter

United Kingdom Mainland
Colourcards & Sample Sheets

(Large Letter)

Samples
Parcel up to 750g (fandeck or up 

to 3 sample pots)

Mainland UK (non remote postcodes)
FREE

(Upgrade to first class option also available)
£3.95

Royal Mail Second Class Letter Royal Mail First Class Parcel

United Kingdom (remote postcodes)
Northern Ireland, Highlands & Islands 

Colourcards & Sample Sheets
(Large Letter)

Samples
Parcel up to 750g (fandeck or up 

to 3 sample pots)

Highlands, Northern Ireland & Isle of Wight
FREE

(Upgrade to first class option also available)
£3.95

Isles of Scilly, Isle of Man, Orkney
FREE

(Upgrade to first class option also available)
£3.95

Europe & Channel Islands
Colourcards & Sample Sheets

(Large Letter)

Samples
Parcel up to 750g (fandeck or up 

to 3 sample pots)

Medium Paint Order
Example 2 x 5L

9-16kg

Larger Paint Order
Example 4 x 5L

17-32kg

Republic of Ireland (ROI) £3.25 £7.95 £29.00 £40.00
Jersey & Guernsey (Channel Islands) £3.25 £7.95 £29.00 £40.00
France £3.25 £10.00 £32.00 £44.00
Netherlands £3.25 £10.00 £32.00 £44.00
Germany £3.25 £10.00 £32.00 £44.00
Belgium £3.25 £10.00 £32.00 £44.00
Spain £4.00 £10.00 £38.00 £52.00
Italy £4.00 £10.00 £38.00 £52.00
Sweden £4.00 £10.00 £38.00 £52.00
Denmark £4.00 £10.00 £38.00 £52.00
Austria £4.00 £10.00 £38.00 £52.00
Croatia £4.00 £10.00 £38.00 £52.00
Finland £4.00 £10.00 £38.00 £52.00
Greece £4.00 £10.00 £38.00 £52.00
Portugal £4.00 £10.00 £38.00 £52.00
Poland £4.00 £10.00 £38.00 £52.00
Switzerland £4.00 £10.00 £40.00 £58.00
Norway £4.00 £10.00 £40.00 £58.00

USA and Canada
Colourcards & Sample Sheets

(Large Letter)

Samples
Parcel up to 750g (fandeck or up 

to 3 sample pots)

1 Litre Tin
(up to 2kg)

2.5 Litre Tin
(up to 4kg)

5 Litre Tin
(up to 8kg)

Medium Paint Order
Example 2 x 5L

9-16kg

Larger Paint Order
Example 4 x 5L

17-32kg

USA
SERVICE TEMPORARILY SUSPENDED UNTIL 

FURTHER NOTICE

SERVICE TEMPORARILY 
SUSPENDED UNTIL FURTHER 

NOTICE £64.00 £75.00 £95.00 £140.00 £208.00
Canada £7.95 £12.50 £40.00 £55.00 £75.00 £120.00 £190.00

DELIVERY CHARGES SUBJECT TO CHANGE.  CUSTOMS CLEARANCE FEES / DUTY MAY APPLY.  SHIPMENT COSTS TO USA HAS MORE THAN DOUBLED IN RECENT WEEKS.

SHIPPING RATES - UNITED KINGDOM & INTERNATIONAL

Globalmail - via DHL

Globalmail - via DHL

£5.95     flat fee

£22.80     flat fee

£32.40     flat fee

Paint

£30.00
£30.00
£30.00
£30.00
£32.00

Paint
up to 5L (750g-8kg)

DHL Economy Service

DHL Express Worldwide Service

£24.00

Paint

£24.00

DPD 2 Day Service

DPD Next Working Day Service

Please contact us directly for a shipping quote for any other country not outlined on this guide or for international shipments over 32kg

£26.00
£26.00
£26.00
£26.00

£32.00

£30.00
£30.00
£30.00
£30.00
£30.00
£30.00


