

THE PAINT AND COLOUR EXPERTS

SHIPPING RATES - UNITED KINGDOM & INTERNATIONAL

	Royal Mail Second Class Letter	DPD Next Working Day Service		
United Kingdom Mainland	Colourcards & Sample Sheets (Large Letter)	Samples Parcel up to 750g (fandeck or up to 3 sample pots)	Paint	
Mainland UK (non remote postcodes)	FREE (Upgrade to first class option also available)	£3.95	£5.95 flat fee	

	Royal Mail Second Class Letter Royal Mail First Class Parcel		DPD 2 Day Service	
United Kingdom (remote postcodes) Northern Ireland, Highlands & Islands	Colourcards & Sample Sheets (Large Letter)	Samples Parcel up to 750g (fandeck or up to 3 sample pots)	Paint	
Highlands, Northern Ireland & Isle of Wight	FREE (Upgrade to first class option also available)	£3.95	£22.80 flat fee	
Isles of Scilly, Isle of Man, Orkney	FREE (Upgrade to first class option also available)	£3.95	£32.40 flat fee	

	Globalmail - via I	DHL	DHL Economy Service			
Europe & Channel Islands	Colourcards & Sample Sheets (Large Letter)	Samples Parcel up to 750g (fandeck or up to 3 sample pots)	Paint up to 5L (750g-8kg)	Medium Paint Order Example 2 x 5L 9-16kg	Larger Paint Order <u>Example 4 x 5L</u> 17-32kg	
Republic of Ireland (ROI)	£3.25	£7.95	£24.00	£29.00	£40.00	
Jersey & Guernsey (Channel Islands)	£3.25	£7.95	£24.00	£29.00	£40.00	
France	£3.25	£10.00	£26.00	£32.00	£44.00	
Netherlands	£3.25	£10.00	£26.00	£32.00	£44.00	
Germany	£3.25	£10.00	£26.00	£32.00	£44.00	
Belgium	£3.25 £10.00 £26.00		£26.00	£32.00	£44.00	
Spain	£4.00	£10.00	£30.00	£38.00	£52.00	
Italy	£4.00	£10.00	£30.00	£38.00	£52.00	
Sweden	£4.00 £10		£30.00	£38.00	£52.00	
Denmark	£4.00	£10.00	£30.00	£38.00	£52.00	
Austria	£4.00	£10.00	£30.00	£38.00	£52.00	
Croatia	£4.00	£10.00	£30.00	£38.00	£52.00	
Finland	£4.00	£10.00	£30.00	£38.00	£52.00	
Greece	£4.00	£10.00	£30.00	£38.00	£52.00	
Portugal	£4.00	£10.00	£30.00	£38.00	£52.00	
Poland	£4.00	£10.00	£30.00	£38.00	£52.00	
Switzerland	£4.00	£10.00	£32.00	£40.00	£58.00	
Norway	£4.00	£10.00	£32.00	£40.00	£58.00	

	Globalmail - via DHL		DHL Express Worldwide Service				
USA and Canada	Colourcards & Sample Sheets (Large Letter)	Samples Parcel up to 750g (fandeck or up to 3 sample pots)	1 Litre Tin (up to 2kg)	2.5 Litre Tin (up to 4kg)	5 Litre Tin (up to 8kg)	Medium Paint Order <u>Example 2 x 5L</u> 9-16kg	Larger Paint Order <u>Example 4 x 5L</u> 17-32kg
		SERVICE TEMPORARILY					
	SERVICE TEMPORARILY SUSPENDED UNTIL	SUSPENDED UNTIL FURTHER					
USA	FURTHER NOTICE	NOTICE	£64.00	£75.00	£95.00	£140.00	£208.00
Canada	£7.95	£12.50	£40.00	£55.00	£75.00	£120.00	£190.00

DELIVERY CHARGES SUBJECT TO CHANGE. CUSTOMS CLEARANCE FEES / DUTY MAY APPLY. SHIPMENT COSTS TO USA HAS MORE THAN DOUBLED IN RECENT WEEKS.

 $Please\ contact\ us\ directly\ for\ a\ shipping\ quote\ for\ any\ other\ country\ not\ outlined\ on\ this\ guide\ or\ for\ international\ shipments\ over\ 32kg$